

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12655/2005

PUNJAB STATE HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JATT RAM AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 13/07/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter on the same day on which SLP(C) No. 12841/2005 is stated to be listed.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master
Court Master

Note : SLP(C) No. 12841/2005 is stated to be listed on 15.7.2005 in
Court No. 11 as Item No.22.