

ITEM NO.111  
(Part Heard)

COURT NO.5

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5912/2012

PUNJAB STATE HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JATT RAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A. No. 6236/2012 (IV)

C.A. No. 6237/2012 (IV)

C.A. No. 6232/2012 (IV)

C.A. No. 6230/2012 (IV)

C.A. No. 6233/2012 (IV)

C.A. No. 6235/2012 (IV)

C.A. No. 6234/2012 (IV)

C.A. No. 6231/2012 (IV)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 222/2005 In C.A. No. 6236/2012 (IV)

C.A. No. 6244/2012 (IV)

Date : 24-10-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Aseem Malhotra, Adv.

For Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, AOR

Ms. Shalu Sharma, AOR

Mr. K.T.S. Tulsi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Gaurave Bhargava, Adv.

Ms. Latika Rao, Adv.

Mr. Saksham Maheswari, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

Mr. Karan Bharihoke, AOR

Mr. Charanjit Jawa, Adv.

Mr. Ajesh K. Chawla, Adv.

Mrs. Saket Gautam, Adv.

Miss Shivangi Singh, Adv.

For Mr. Mohan Pandey, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, AOR

Ms. Sristi Agnihotri, Adv.

Mr. Balendu Shekhar, Adv.

Ms. Akansha Kaul, Adv.

Ms. Tanisha Samanta, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. Reepak Kansal, Adv.  
For Mr. G. K. Bansal, AOR

Mr. Kuldip Singh, AOR

Mr. Debasis Misra, AOR

Mr. Kailas Udhavrao More, AOR

Mr. Karan Bharihoke, AOR  
Mr. Siddhant Roy, Adv.  
Ms. Nav Kiran Bolay, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, AOR

Mrs. K. Sarada Devi, AOR

Mr. Abhishek Atrey, AOR

Mr. Tarun Gupta, AOR

M/S. J S Wad And Co, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Arguments heard in part.

List these matters on 25.10.2018 as part-heard for further  
hearing.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR